
PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

ART

RAHMAN

LUNCH

1-3/1-4/1-5/1-6/1-7/1-1/1-2

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

HML

LOKHMAN

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B
ASSEMBLY

S1HTS

LS RECESS

1-1

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

MORN
ASSY

@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

GEO G1
SHAYNE ONG

1-4 HUM G1A

GEO G2
MABEL ZHANG

1-2 GE G2A

GEO G3
CONNIE HO

1-3 GE G3B

GEO G3
MINDY LOW

1-1 GE G3A

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-2 HI G2A

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-4 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-3 HI G3B

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

LS RECESS

1-1

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B
S1 PE2

AMIR

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

HIST G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB HUM G1

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

IS

1-1

IS

1-1

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

MU

FAM HY

MUSIC ROOM

LS RECESS

1-1

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1AMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

IS

1-1

S1 PE1

AMIR

ACE(LS)

S1 HTS

LS RECESS

1-1

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

SC G1
ONG WJ / RICHMOND

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 1-1



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

ART

RAHMAN

ART

RAHMAN

LS RECESS

1-2

LUNCH

1-3/1-4/1-5/1-6/1-7/1-1/1-2

HML

LOKHMAN

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B
ASSEMBLY

S1HTS

MUSIC 1

ONG TK

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

MORN
ASSY

@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

LS RECESS

1-2

GEO G1
SHAYNE ONG

1-4 HUM G1A

GEO G2
MABEL ZHANG

1-2 GE G2A

GEO G3
CONNIE HO

1-3 GE G3B

GEO G3
MINDY LOW

1-1 GE G3A

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-2 HI G2A

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-4 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-3 HI G3B

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

HIST G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB HUM G1

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

LS RECESS

1-2

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

S1 PE1

ISKANDAR

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1AMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

IS

1-2

LS RECESS

1-2

MU

ONG TK

MUSIC ROOM

ACE(LS)

S1 HTS

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

SC G1
ONG WJ / RICHMOND

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 1-2



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

LUNCH

1-3/1-4/1-5/1-6/1-7/1-1/1-2

LS RECESS

1-3

HML

LOKHMAN

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B
S1 PE1

AMIR

ASSEMBLY

S1HTS

MUSIC 1

FAM HY

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

MORN
ASSY

@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

LS RECESS

1-3

GEO G1
SHAYNE ONG

1-4 HUM G1A

GEO G2
MABEL ZHANG

1-2 GE G2A

GEO G3
CONNIE HO

1-3 GE G3B

GEO G3
MINDY LOW

1-1 GE G3A

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-2 HI G2A

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-4 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-3 HI G3B

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

MU

FAM HY

MUSIC ROOM

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

HIST G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB HUM G1

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

LS RECESS

1-3

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1AMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

IS

1-3

LS RECESS

1-3

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

ART

RAHMAN

ACE(LS)

S1 HTS

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

SC G1
ONG WJ / RICHMOND

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 1-3



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

LUNCH

1-3/1-4/1-5/1-6/1-7/1-1/1-2

LS RECESS

1-4

HML

LOKHMAN

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B
MU

ONG TK

MUSIC ROOM

ASSEMBLY

S1HTS

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

MORN
ASSY

@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

S1 PE2

ISKANDAR

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

LS RECESS

1-4

GEO G1
SHAYNE ONG

1-4 HUM G1A

GEO G2
MABEL ZHANG

1-2 GE G2A

GEO G3
CONNIE HO

1-3 GE G3B

GEO G3
MINDY LOW

1-1 GE G3A

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-2 HI G2A

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-4 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-3 HI G3B

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-4 LI G3A

S1 PE1

ISKANDAR

LIT G2
MARYAM

1-2 LI G2A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

1-3 LI G3B

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB SELF STUDY

HIST G1
1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4

LIB HUM G1

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

ART

FAJT FARAH

LS RECESS

1-4

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1AMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

IS

1-4

LS RECESS

1-4

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

ACE(LS)

S1 HTS

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

SC G1
ONG WJ / RICHMOND

1-1 SC G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 1-4



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

LUNCH

1-3/1-4/1-5/1-6/1-7/1-1/1-2

LS RECESS

1-5

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

HML

LOKHMAN

S1 PE1

VINCENT YEW

ASSEMBLY

S1HTS

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

LS RECESS

1-5

ART

FAJT FARAH

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-6 LI G3D
MU

ONG TK

MUSIC ROOM

S1 PE2

VINCENT YEW

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

LIT G2
NITHIYAA

1-7 LI G2B

LIT G3
JUMIAH

1-5 LI G3C

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB SELF STUDY

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

IS

1-5

LS RECESS

1-5

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

GEO G2
MABEL ZHANG

1-7 GE G2B

GEO G3
MINDY LOW

1-5 GE G3C

GEO G3
CONNIE HO

1-6 GE G3D

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-7 HI G2B

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-6 HI G3D

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-5 HI G3C

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB HUM G1

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1AMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

GEO G1
SHAYNE ONG

A1-04 HUM G1BMA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

LS RECESS

1-5

ACE(LS)

S1 HTS

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-7 HI G2B

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-5 HI G3C

LIT G2
NITHIYAA

1-7 LI G2B

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-6 LI G3D

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-6 HI G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

SC G1
ONG WJ / RICHMOND

1-1 SC G1A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

1-5 LI G3C

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB HUM G1

LIT G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB SELF STUDYMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 1-5



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

ART

FAJT FARAH

ART

FAJT FARAH

LUNCH

1-3/1-4/1-5/1-6/1-7/1-1/1-2

LS RECESS

1-6

HML

LOKHMAN

MU

FAM HY

MUSIC ROOM

ASSEMBLY

S1HTS

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

LS RECESS

1-6

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-6 LI G3D
S1 PE1

VINCENT YEW

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

LIT G2
NITHIYAA

1-7 LI G2B

LIT G3
JUMIAH

1-5 LI G3C

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB SELF STUDY

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

IS

1-6

LS RECESS

1-6

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

GEO G2
MABEL ZHANG

1-7 GE G2B

GEO G3
MINDY LOW

1-5 GE G3C

GEO G3
CONNIE HO

1-6 GE G3D

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-7 HI G2B

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-6 HI G3D

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-5 HI G3C

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB HUM G1

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1AMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

GEO G1
SHAYNE ONG

A1-04 HUM G1BMA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

LS RECESS

1-6

ACE(LS)

S1 HTS

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-7 HI G2B

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-5 HI G3C

LIT G2
NITHIYAA

1-7 LI G2B

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-6 LI G3D

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-6 HI G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

SC G1
ONG WJ / RICHMOND

1-1 SC G1A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

1-5 LI G3C

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB HUM G1

LIT G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB SELF STUDYMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 1-6



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

LUNCH

1-3/1-4/1-5/1-6/1-7/1-1/1-2

LS RECESS

1-7

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

HML

LOKHMAN

ART

FAJT FARAH

S1 PE1

ISKANDAR

ASSEMBLY

S1HTS

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

LS RECESS

1-7

FCE

MIRNA / NADIAH

FOOD LAB 1,FOOD LAB 2

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-6 LI G3D
MU

ONG TK

MUSIC ROOM SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

LIT G2
NITHIYAA

1-7 LI G2B

LIT G3
JUMIAH

1-5 LI G3C

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB SELF STUDY

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

IS

1-7

LS RECESS

1-7

EL G3
FOONG WS

1-6 EL G3C

GEO G2
MABEL ZHANG

1-7 GE G2B

GEO G3
MINDY LOW

1-5 GE G3C

GEO G3
CONNIE HO

1-6 GE G3D

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-7 HI G2B

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-6 HI G3D

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-5 HI G3C

SC G1
ONG WJ

1-1 SC G1A

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

EL G2
LOOI WW

1-2 EL G2B

EL G2
NORAIDAH

1-3 EL G2C

EL G3
NORHAFIZAH

1-4 EL G3A

EL G3
PEARLYN CHIA

1-7 EL G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB HUM G1

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

EL G1
NAZRENE

COM LAB 2 EL G1AMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

EL G2
PARVIN

1-1 EL G2A

EL G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-5 EL G3B

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

GEO G1
SHAYNE ONG

A1-04 HUM G1BMA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

LS RECESS

1-7

ACE(LS)

S1 HTS

HIST G2
SHAHILLA RAJ

1-7 HI G2B

HIST G3
MARIAMAH

1-5 HI G3C

LIT G2
NITHIYAA

1-7 LI G2B

LIT G3
NAZRENE

1-6 LI G3D

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

1-6 HI G3D

MT G1RUBIAH
DISCUSSION RM 2 ML G1A

MT G2DESIREE OH
1-3 CL G2A

SC G1
ONG WJ / RICHMOND

1-1 SC G1A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

1-5 LI G3C

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB HUM G1

LIT G1
1-5/1-6/1-7

LIB SELF STUDYMT G3LOKHMAN
MT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAH
MT 2 ML G3A

MT G3ANMILIA
MT 1 ML G3B

MT G2OMARALI
MT 3 ML G2A

MT G3LIU SC
1-1 HCL G3H

MT G3LIU YANG
1-5 CL G3B

MT G3NG AH
1-6 CL G3D

MT G3TAN SK
1-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH
1-7 CL G3C

MT G1JIN BH
1-2 CL G1A

MA G2
CHENG SF

COM LAB 2 MA G2C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

1-6 MA G3D

MA G1
DESMOND NG

1-7 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

1-4 MA G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

1-3 MA G3B

SC G2
SITI MARIAM

PH1 SC G2A

SC G2
ZACHARY KOH

1-6 SC G2C

SC G3
DANIEL NG

1-7 SC G3D

SC G3
KEVIN KOK

1-3 SC G3B

SC G3
LIM YL

1-2 SC G3A

SC G3
QUAH WW

1-5 SC G3C

SC G2
JASLIN CHAN

1-4 SC G2B

MA G2
KAREN TAN

1-2 MA G2A

MA G3
EUNICE CHEW

1-1 MA G3A

MA G3
SUMRAH

1-5 MA G3C

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 1-7



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7/
2-8

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
SABRINA HO / Tr2

2-3 GE G3C

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3C

LIT G2
MARYAM

2-4 LI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-1 LI G3A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-2 LI G3B

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

LS RECESS

2-1

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

LIB SELF STUDY
GEO G1

NISA

B2-02 HUM G1AEL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

MUSIC 1

FAM HY

MUSIC ROOM

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-1 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-2 HI G3B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

ART

FAJT FARAH GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3CSC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

LS RECESS

2-1

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-4 HI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-3 LI G3C

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H

S2 PE1

VINCENT YEW

IPW

VINCENT YEW / JUMIAH

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

LS RECESS

2-1

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

GEO G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1A

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E

D&T

JONATHAN NG / KOH CK

WS 1,WS 2

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

IPW

VINCENT YEW / JUMIAH

ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

LS RECESS

2-1

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-1



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7
2-8

LS RECESS

2-2

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
SABRINA HO / Tr2

2-3 GE G3C

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3C

LIT G2
MARYAM

2-4 LI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-1 LI G3A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-2 LI G3B

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

LIB SELF STUDY
GEO G1

NISA

B2-02 HUM G1AEL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-2 HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-1 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-2 HI G3B

S2 PE1

OW KM

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3CSC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-4 HI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-3 LI G3C

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

ART

KIMBERLYN LEE

LS RECESS

2-2

D&T

WILFRED TEO / JONATHAN NG

WS 1,WS 2

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H
GEO G2

NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

GEO G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1A

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-2

D&T

WILFRED TEO / JONATHAN
NG

WS 1,WS 2

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

MUSIC 1

ONG TK

MUSIC ROOM

S2 PE2

OW KM

ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-2



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7/
2-8

LS RECESS

2-3

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
SABRINA HO / Tr2

2-3 GE G3C

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3C

LIT G2
MARYAM

2-4 LI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-1 LI G3A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-2 LI G3B

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MORN
ASSY

@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

LIB SELF STUDY
GEO G1

NISA

B2-02 HUM G1AEL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-3

D&T

ERIC KOH / WILFRED TEO

WS 1,WS 2

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-1 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-2 HI G3B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3CSC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-4 HI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-3 LI G3C

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

LS RECESS

2-3

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H

S2 PE1

AMIR

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

GEO G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1A

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

IPW

SHAHILLA RAJSC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-3

D&T

ERIC KOH / WILFRED TEO

WS 1,WS 2

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

MUSIC 1

FAM HY

MUSIC ROOM

ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

ART

FAJT FARAH

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-3



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7/
2-8

LS RECESS

2-4

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
SABRINA HO / Tr2

2-3 GE G3C

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3C

LIT G2
MARYAM

2-4 LI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-1 LI G3A

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-2 LI G3B

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

LIB SELF STUDY
GEO G1

NISA

B2-02 HUM G1AEL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-4 HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-1 HI G3A

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-2 HI G3B

S2 PE1

VINCENT YEW

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-1 GE G3A

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-3 HI G3CSC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-4 HI G2A

LIT G3
JUMIAH

2-3 LI G3C

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

LS RECESS

2-4

D&T

JONATHAN NG / KOH CK

WS 1,WS 2

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H

IPW

MAVIS HO / ZACHARY KOH

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-4 GE G2A

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-2 GE G3B

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

GEO G1
2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4

HUM G1A

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-4EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

MUSIC 1

ONG TK

MUSIC ROOM

IPW

MAVIS HO / ZACHARY KOH

ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

ART

KIMBERLYN LEE

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-4



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7/
2-8

LS RECESS

2-5

D&T

JONATHAN NG / ERIC KOH

WS 1,WS 2

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E S2 PE2

AMIR

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-5

S2 PE1

AMIR

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

IPW

LIU YANG / KIMBERLYN LEE

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

LS RECESS

2-5

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-6 HI G2B

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-7 HI G3E

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-5 HI G3D

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

S2 PE2

AMIR

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB HUM G1

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E MUSIC 1

ONG TK

AVA ROOM

LS RECESS

2-5EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

GEO G1
NISA

2-8 HUM G1B

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-6 GE G2B

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-7 GE G3E

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-5 GE G3D

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E
ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

IS

2-5

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-5



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7/
2-8

LS RECESS

2-6

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E S2 PE1

HALIM

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

ART

FAJT FARAH

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-6

D&T

ERIC KOH / WILFRED TEO

WS 1,WS 2

S2 PE2

HALIM

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

ART

FAJT FARAH

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

IPW

JIN BH

LS RECESS

2-6

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-6 HI G2B

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-7 HI G3E

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-5 HI G3D

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB HUM G1

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

IS

2-6

IS

2-6

MUSIC 1

FAM HY

MUSIC ROOM

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-6EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

GEO G1
NISA

2-8 HUM G1B

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-6 GE G2B

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-7 GE G3E

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-5 GE G3D

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E
ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

IS

2-6

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-6



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7/
2-8

LS RECESS

2-7

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E MUSIC 1

ONG TK

MUSIC ROOM

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

D&T

KOH CK / WILFRED TEO

WS 1,WS 2

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-7

S2 PE1

AMIR

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

ART

KIMBERLYN LEE

ART

KIMBERLYN LEE

LS RECESS

2-7

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-6 HI G2B

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-7 HI G3E

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-5 HI G3D

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

S2 PE2

AMIR

IPW

WINSTON C / WANG XK

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB HUM G1

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-7EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

GEO G1
NISA

2-8 HUM G1B

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-6 GE G2B

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-7 GE G3E

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-5 GE G3D

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E
ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

IS

2-7

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-7



PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL, Singapore

Timetable generated:23/3/2026 aSc Timetables

HML

ANMILIA

ART

RAHMAN

LS RECESS

2-8

LUNCH

2-1/2-2/2-3/2-4/2-5/2-6/2-7/
2-8

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E S2 PE1

OW KM

ASSEMBLY

S2 HTS

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MORN
ASSY
@ 0830

ALL CLASSES

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-8

D&T

ERIC KOH / KOH CK

WS 1,WS 2

S2 PE2

OW KM

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3SIM CS
B3-01 SC G3E

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3DMA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2AMA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2BMA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

MUSIC 1

ONG TK

AVA ROOM

ART

RAHMAN

LS RECESS

2-8

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOM HCL G3H

HIST G2
HAFIDZ

2-6 HI G2B

HIST G3
MAVIS HO

2-7 HI G3E

HIST G3
SHAHILLA RAJ

2-5 HI G3D

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

IPW

YEONG WS / MABEL
ZHANG

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

HIST G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB HUM G1

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

SC G3SITI MARIAM
2-5 SC G3A

SC G3ONG WJ
2-6 SC G3B

SC G3ZACHARY KOH
2-7 SC G3C

SC G3KEVIN KOK
A1-05 SC G3D

SC G3WINSTON C
2-8 SC G3F

SC G2LIM YL
2-2 SC G2A

SC G2CHUA KW
2-3 SC G2B

SC G2QUAH WW
2-4 SC G2C

SC G1JASLIN CHAN
2-1 SC G1A

SC G3SIM CS
A4-10 SC G3E

LS RECESS

2-8EL G3NORHAFIZAH
2-4 EL G3A

EL G3MARYAM
2-5 EL G3B

GEO G1
NISA

2-8 HUM G1B

GEO G2
NORAIDAH

2-6 GE G2B

GEO G3
MABEL ZHANG

2-7 GE G3E

GEO G3
SABRINA HO

2-5 GE G3D

LIT G2
JUMIAH

2-6 LI G2B

LIT G3
NITHIYAA

2-7 LI G3E
ACE(LS)

S2 HTS

LIT G3
FOONG WS

2-5 LI G3D

MT G1LIU SC2-1 CL G1A

MT G2KHEW SE2-2 CL G2A

MT G2LIU YANG2-3 CL G2B

MT G3DESIREE OHINSTRUCTIONAL ROOMHCL G3H

MT G3JIN BH2-7 CL G3D

MT G3NG AH2-4 CL G3A

MT G3TAN SK2-6 CL G3C

MT G3WANG XK2-8 CL G3E

MT G3WENDY KOH2-5 CL G3B

MA G3
YEONG WS

2-8 MA G3E

EL G2DANIEL NG
2-2 EL G2B

EL G2KIMBERLYN LEE
2-3 EL G2C

EL G2NITHIYAA
2-1 EL G2A

EL G3JUMIAH
2-8 EL G3E

EL G3LOOI WW
2-7 EL G3D

EL G3MAVIS HO
2-6 EL G3C

EL G3SHAYNE ONG
B3-01 EL G3F

MT G1OMARALIDISCUSSION RM 1 ML G1A

MORN
ASSY

ALL CLASSES

LIT G1
2-5/2-6/2-7/2-8

LIB SELF STUDY

MT G2LOKHMANMT 3 ML G2A

MT G3RUBIAHMT 2 ML G3B

MT G3ANMILIAMT 4 HML G3H

MT G3FAZIDAHMT 1 ML G3A

MA G1
ERNEST YEO

2-2 MA G1A

MA G2
CAROL CHUA

2-7 MA G2B

MA G2
CHANG HB

2-5 MA G2A

EL G1NORAIDAH
COM LAB 2 EL G1A

MA G3
CHENG SF

2-3 MA G3C

MA G3
KAREN TAN

2-4 MA G3D

MA G3
ROBERT LEE

2-6 MA G3B

MA G3
SUMRAH

2-1 MA G3A

IS

2-8

ODD

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0

07:30
08:00

1

08:00
08:20

2

08:20
08:40

3

08:40
09:00

4

09:00
09:20

5

09:20
09:40

6

09:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9

10:40
11:00

10

11:00
11:20

11

11:20
11:40

12

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14

12:20
12:40

15

12:40
13:00

16

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

20

14:20
14:40

21

14:40
15:00

22

15:00
15:20

23

15:20
15:40

2026 TERM 2 TT (WEF 23 Mar) FINAL1

Odd Week 2-8


